Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №6 в микрорайоне №194

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408633.78
	1220840.76
	70°16'32''
	14.19
	1-2

	2
	408638.57
	1220854.12
	70°17'49''
	14.15
	2-3

	3
	408643.34
	1220867.44
	160°53'13''
	7.48
	3-4

	4
	408636.27
	1220869.89
	250°20'36''
	28.33
	4-5

	5
	408626.74
	1220843.21
	340°48'41''
	7.45
	5-1


	Площадь
	0.0212 га     211.65 кв.м.

	Периметр
	71.61 м.


